VANWEB1285 (e raid ) (o unfufilled )

February 4, 2022 at 9:53 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (3)

gD R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 1
= (0110215)
SKU: 0110215
\ p R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
= (0110226)
SKU: 0110226
@CD R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1

(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 3 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

TODAY

The phone number +44 7725 945630 was added to this
order.

Order confirmation email was sent to KALITH RATNAYAKE
(kal.ratnayake@epicor.com).

A £169.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 8002.

£165.28 GBP will be added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.

KALITH RATNAYAKE added a note to this order at
checkout.

KALITH RATNAYAKE placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #25603771367617).

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00

£135.00
£6.00
£28.20
£169.20
£169.20

9:54 AM

9:53 AM

9:53 AM

9:53 AM

9:53 AM

9:53 AM

Notes

Edit

Please ship today as discussed with Ryan

Customer

KALITH RATNAYAKE
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

kal.ratnayake@epicor.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

KALITH RATNAYAKE

147c Cromwell Road
Marriott Kensington Hotel
London SW5 OTH

United Kingdom

07725 945630

BILLING ADDRESS

KALITH RATNAYAKE
36 Warrington Road

Marriott Kensington Hotel (room 331)

Harrow HAT 1SY
United Kingdom
+44 7725 945630

X

Edit

Edit


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5835550720193

