VANWEB1285 Paid





February 4, 2022 at 9:53 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (3)			•••
1	R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) SKU: 0110215	£45.00 × 1	£45.00

1	R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226) SKU: 0110226	£45.00 × 1	£45.00

1	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor	£45.00 × 1	£45.00
C. Land	(0110224)	£43.00 × 1	£43.00
	SKU: 0110224		

Paid		
Subtotal	3 items	£135.00
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£28.20
Total		£169.20
Paid by customer		£169.20

Timeline

	TODAY	
	The phone number +44 7725 945630 was added to this order.	9:54 AM
	Order confirmation email was sent to KALITH RATNAYAKE (kal.ratnayake@epicor.com).	9:53 AM
þ	A £169.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 8002.	9:53 AM
Ì	£165.28 GBP will be added to your Feb 9, 2022 payout.	9:53 AM
	KALITH RATNAYAKE added a note to this order at checkout.	9:53 AM
9	KALITH RATNAYAKE placed this order on Online Store (checkout #25603771367617).	9:53 AM

Notes	Edit
Please ship today as discussed with Rya	n

Customer	×	(
----------	---	---	--

KALITH RATNAYAKE 1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

kal.ratnayake@epicor.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

KALITH RATNAYAKE 147c Cromwell Road Marriott Kensington Hotel London SW5 0TH United Kingdom 07725 945630

BILLING ADDRESS

KALITH RATNAYAKE 36 Warrington Road Marriott Kensington Hotel (room 331) Harrow HA1 1SY United Kingdom +44 7725 945630